2024-09-17  R. STAHL HMI Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | 50829 KÖLN 1/2
V 0.42 ZH  Tel. +49 221 768 06 1200 | +49 221 768 06 4200 | Email: sales.dehm@r-stahl.com | r-stahl.com
移动解决方案和设备
智能手表
IS-SW1.1 Smartwatch 订货号 312329
技术数据
• Ideal for Mobile Worker applications
• intuitive voice control for hands- free working
•  monitoring vital signs
• NFC timekeeping and access control
• SOS key for emergencies
The world's first explosion- protected industrial smartwatch for ATEX/ IECEx zones 1/ 21 can be
used in a highly flexible way for employee safety and organisation in the company. Coupled via
Bluetooth with the suitable smartphones, it functions as a supplementary hand- free wrist display for
important messages, alarms and measured values. Use the IS- SW1.1 to monitor vital signs, make
an emergency call with GPS location and to emulate RFID smart cards for convenient access
control.
<STEPREF A="AT_TitleWeb-
shop" O="PV_2483632"
电气数据
内存 1 GB
数据存储器 8 GB
附加接口 1 蓝牙 5.1
附件 3/选项框 BT5.1，NFC，Wifi 2.4 GHz
显示屏
显示屏尺寸，英寸 1.60
显示屏尺寸 cm 4.06
防爆
使用范围（区） 1
2
21
22
应用范围 1 区，21 区
2 区，22 区
适用范围 欧盟 (CE / ATEX)
全球 (IECEx)
英国 (UKEX)
IECEx 认证 EPS 22.0028X
ATEX 认证 EPS 22 ATEX 1 196 X
UKCA 认证 EPS 22 UKEX 1 196 X
IECEx 气体防爆 Ex ib IIC T4 Gb
IECEx 粉尘防爆 Ex ib IIIC T135°C Db
ATEX 气体防爆 E II 2G Ex ib IIC T4 Gb
ATEX 粉尘防爆 E II 2D Ex ib IIIC T135°C Db
UKCA 气体防爆 II 2G Ex ib IIC T4 Gb
UKCA 粉尘防爆 II 2D Ex ib IIIC T135°C Db
312329
312329
2024-09-17  R. STAHL HMI Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | 50829 KÖLN 2/2
V 0.42 ZH  Tel. +49 221 768 06 1200 | +49 221 768 06 4200 | Email: sales.dehm@r-stahl.com | r-stahl.com
移动解决方案和设备
智能手表
IS-SW1.1 Smartwatch 订货号 312329
保留更改技术数据、尺寸、重量、结构和交付方式的权利。图片不具有法律约束力。
环境条件
环境温度 -20 – 55
机械数据
防护等级 (IP) IP68
MIL 标准 810H
宽度 45 mm
高度 54 mm
深度 17.6 mm
重量 0.15 lb
显示屏
显示屏分辨率 320 x 360 像素
触摸屏 电容式